Og Meta Properties

Website review

Very bad. We haven't found meta keywords on your page. Use this free
online meta tags generator to create keywords.

This page does not take advantage of Og Properties. This tags allows

=
o — Website Screenshols noodlebowitbay.com
—
Generated on May 28 2025 03:25 AM
= The score is 49/100
A . ——
pagepeeker
SEO Content
Title Noodle Bowl Restaurant &#8211; Vietnamese &#8211; Asian Fusion
Cuisine
Length : 70
Perfect, your title contains between 10 and 70 characters.
Description
Length : O
Very bad. We haven't found meta description on your page. Use this
free online meta tags generator to create description.
@ Keywords

Headings

social crawler's better structurize your page. Use this free og
properties generator to create them.

H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 H6
1 11 0 12 35 20

e [H1] About Us

e [H2] Welcome to

e [H2] Our

e [H2] Menu

e [H2] Noodle Bowl - Bun Thit Nuong

e [H2] Our

e [H2] Location & HOURS

e [H2] Place an Order

e [H2] Address

e [H2] Follow us

e [H2] Order Online

e [H2] Hours of Operation

e [H4] Pho - Beef Noodle Soup

e [H4] Rice Bowl - Com Thit Nuong

e [H4] House Special - Bonbon Chicken Wings

e [H4] Banh Mi

e [H4] Noodles
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SEO Content

[H4] Stir-Fried (Served with Rice)

[H4] Soups

[H4] Sides & Extras

[H4] Kid's Meal

[H4] Beverages

[H4] Beer & Wine

[H4] Value Meals

[H5] Appetizers

[H5] Al. Salad Rolls x 2 | $10.5

[H5] A2. Spring Rolls x 2 | $10.5

[H5] A3. Veggie Spring Rolls x 2 | $10.5

[H5] A4. Crispy Wontons (pork)

[H5] A5. Shrimp Rolls x 6 | $13.5

[H5] S1. Wonton BBQ Soup | $10.95

[H5] S2. Wonton Greens Soup | $10.95

[H5] E1. Pad Thai

[H5] E2. Saigon Noodles | $22.5

[H5] E3. Singapore Noodles | $25.5

[H5] E4. Shanghai Noodles | $25.5

[H5] E5. Szechuan Udon Noodles

[H5] E6. Lo Mein - Mi Xao Mem

[H5] T1. Orange Chicken | $24.5

[H5] T2. Kung Pao Chicken | $24.5

[H5] T3. General Tao Chicken | $24.5

[H5] T4. Mixed Greens

[H5] T5. Curry Mixed Greens

[H5] T6. Sate Mixed Greens

[H5] Rice

[H5] R1. Fried Rice

[H5] R2. Special Fried Rice | $18.5

[H5] R3. Szechuan Fried Rice | $19.5

[H5] S3. Tomyum Noodle Soup | $22.5

[H5] S4. Special Wonton Soup | $21.5

[H5] S5. Beef Udon Soup | $22.5

[H5] Egg Noodles or Rice Noodles | $5 Steamed White Rice |
$3.5 S&S Sauce / Hot Sauce / Sate Sauce / Fish Sauce | $2
[H5] Chicken Nuggets and French Fries | $12.5 Chicken
Fingers and French Fries | $12.5

[H5] Soft Drinks | $2.95

[H5] Energy Drinks | $4.25

[H5] Vietnamese Coffee (Hot/Iced) | $4.95

[H5] Noodle Bowl for 2 | $44.95

[H5] Noodle Bowl for 4 | $88.95

[H5] Noodle Bowl for 6 | 132.95

[H6] N1. Grilled Pork | $19.5N2. Beef | $19.5N3. Chicken |
$19.5N4. Shrimp | $22.5N5. Tofu (with veggie spring roll) |
$19.5N6. Special (pork, chicken, and beef) | $24.5

[H6] F1. Pho Tai - Rare Beef Pho | $19.5F2. Pho Nam - Well-
Done Beef Brisket Pho | $19.5

[H6] F3. Pho Bo Vien - Beef Ball Pho | $19.5F4. Pho Dac Biet -
Special Pho (all of the above) | $22.5

[H6] Gluten Free

[H6] Grilled Pork | $19.5Beef | $19.5Chicken | $19.5Shrimp
| $22.5Tofu | $19.5Special (pork, chicken, and beef) | $24.5
[H6]

[H6] Tofu | $18.5



Images

Text/HTML Ratio

Flash

Iframe

D0 © B

URL Rewrite

Underscores in the
URLs

In-page links

000

Statistics

SEO Content

e [H6] Chicken | $20.5Shrimp | $23.5

e [H6] Chicken/Beef /BBQ pork | $23.5Shrimp/Tofu |
$25.55pecial (Chicken, Shrimp & BBQ Pork) | $27.5

e [H6] Chicken/Beef /BBQ pork | $22.5Shrimp/Tofu |

$24.5Special (Chicken, Shrimp & BBQ Pork) | $26.5

[H6] Chicken / Beef / BBQ Pork | $18.5

[H6] Veggie | $16.5

[H6] Shrimp / Tofu | $20.5Special | $22.5

[H6] Chicken / Beef / BBQ Pork | $19.5Veggie | $17.5Shrimp /

Tofu | $21.5Special (BBQ Pork, Chicken, Shrimp) | $23.5

[H6] Chicken/Beef / BBQ Pork | $19.5

[H6] Veggie | $17.5Shrimp / Tofu | $21.5Special (BBQ Pork,

Chicken, Shrimp) | $23.5

[H6] Plain | $11.5Veggie (no egg) | $12.5Chicken | 13.5

[H6] BBQ Pork | $13.5

[H6] Mild Spicy

[H6] © 2023 Noodle Bowl Restaurant

We found 5 images on this web page.

5 alt attributes are empty or missing. Add alternative text so that
search engines can better understand the content of your images.

Ratio : 0%

This page's ratio of text to HTML code is below 15 percent, this means
that your website probably needs more text content.

Perfect, no Flash content has been detected on this page.

Too Bad, you have Iframes on the web pages, this mean that content
in an Iframe cannot be indexed.

SEO Links

Good. Your links looks friendly!

Perfect! No underscores detected in your URLs.

We found a total of 4 links including 0 link(s) to files

External Links : noFollow 0%

External Links : Passing Juice 0%



SEO Links

Internal Links 100%

In-page links

Anchor Type Juice

Home Internal Passing Juice
About Us Internal Passing Juice
Menu Internal Passing Juice
Contact Internal Passing Juice

SEO Keywords

Keywords Cloud

productscloserestaurantcart

fusioncuisineviethamese
noodle bowlasian

Keywords Consistency

Keyword Content Title Keywords Descripti Headings
on

noodle 1 x x

bowl 1 x x

restaurant 1 x ®

viethamese 1 ® X

asian 1 x X X

Usability
Url Domain : noodlebowltbay.com
Length : 18

Favicon Great, your website has a favicon.


http://noodlebowltbay.com/#top
http://noodlebowltbay.com/#about-us
http://noodlebowltbay.com/#menus
http://noodlebowltbay.com/#find-us

Printability

Language

Dublin Core

OO

Doctype

Encoding

W3C Validity

Email Privacy

Deprecated HTML

OO0

Speed Tips

Mobile Optimization

Usability

We could not find a Print-Friendly CSS.

Good. Your declared language is en.

This page does not take advantage of Dublin Core.

Document

HTML 5

Perfect. Your declared charset is UTF-8.

Errors : 4
Warnings : 74

Warning! At least one email address has been found in the plain text.
Use free antispam protector to hide email from spammers.

Great! We haven't found deprecated HTML tags in your HTML.

Excellent, your website doesn't use nested tables.
¥ Too bad, your website is using inline styles.
¥ Too bad, your website has too many CSS files (more than 4).
¥ Too bad, your website has too many JS files (more than 6).

Perfect, your website takes advantage of gzip.

Mobile

Apple Icon

Meta Viewport Tag


http://webmaster-tools.php8developer.com/antispam-protector.html

O XML Sitemap

O Robots.txt
@ Analytics

Mobile

Flash content

Optimization
Great, your website has an XML sitemap.

https://noodlebowltbay.com/wp-sitemap.xml

http://noodlebowltbay.com/robots.txt

Great, your website has a robots.txt file.

Missing

We didn't detect an analytics tool installed on this website.

Web analytics let you measure visitor activity on your website. You

should have at least one analytics tool installed, but It can also be
good to install a second in order to cross-check the data.
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